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42 Coyne Jack SRRC 2014 1 1 1 1 1 6 100 100 100 100 100 40 540 1 360 400
36 Galperin Kenji JFBBRT 2014 3 2 2 2 3 60 80 80 80 60 0 360 2 275 300
39 Braun Vale DCWST 2014 6 3 4 5 2 8 40 60 50 45 80 32 307 3 231 235
37 Milem Philip BMR 2014 5 4 6 3 7 10 45 50 40 60 36 26 257 4 242 195
49 Garraux Max HVRC 2015 1 5 3 9 23 28 100 45 60 29 8 3 245 5 222 234
60 Hindle Nicolas BMR 2015 18 15 8 4 11 1 13 16 32 50 24 100 235 6 183 206
38 Qu David BMR 2015 26 18 11 7 4 3 5 13 24 36 50 60 188 7 159 170
41 Miller Miles WPRC 2014 4 8 9 11 12 11 50 32 29 24 22 24 181 8 150 135
50 Gracie-Griffin Peter TMART 2014 8 6 7 14 13 12 32 40 36 18 20 22 168 9 166 130
48 Deming Jack LMRT 2014 7 5 8 6 18 36 0 45 32 40 13 166 10 160 153
66 Polt Henry BMR 2014 15 22 10 9 2 16 9 0 26 29 80 160 11 126 151
34 Charvat Colin SRRC 2014 9 14 10 6 19 18 29 18 26 40 12 13 138 12 129 113
71 Flodin Jackson BMR 2014 22 9 13 10 5 9 29 0 20 26 45 129 13 105 120
46 Welty Daniel HVRC 2015 12 38 12 8 9 0 22 0 22 32 29 105 14 103 105
72 Muehe Jack SRRC 2014 28 26 49 5 4 3 5 0 0 45 50 103 15 72 103
61 Goodwin Elijah LMRT 2014 14 17 22 22 18 14 18 14 9 9 13 18 81 16 66 63
53 Joshi Sadashiv BMR 2014 17 21 19 23 15 17 14 10 12 8 16 14 74 17 69 56
45 Kounin Oliver BMR 2015 43 7 48 19 15 26 0 36 0 12 16 5 69 18 65 69
43 Kaplan Brady TMART 2014 12 13 12 30 42 22 20 22 1 0 0 65 19 60 65
33 Qu Chris BMR 2014 13 10 17 20 26 14 0 0 0 60 20 60 60
58 Schweizer Alexander WPRC 2014 10 46 14 22 24 26 0 18 0 9 7 60 21 55 60
35 Bergin Jason DCWST 2014 20 16 15 24 25 11 0 15 16 7 6 55 22 54 49
47 Schultz John PASEF 2014 36 43 37 14 7 0 0 0 0 18 36 54 23 51 54
40 Sathaye Kethan PASEF 2014 19 20 13 26 28 35 12 11 20 5 3 0 51 24 47 48
74 Agresti Miles BMR 2014 24 25 15 28 21 23 7 6 16 3 10 8 50 25 47 41
51 Larson Milo SRRC 2015 47 11 23 16 33 34 0 24 8 15 0 0 47 26 47 47
65 Giambarresi Leo LMRT 2015 32 35 34 18 17 13 0 0 0 13 14 20 47 27 45 47
59 Peng Vincent BMR 2014 16 45 18 25 31 20 15 0 13 6 0 11 45 28 39 45
62 Quinones Julian TMART 2014 11 16 50 32 34 31 24 15 0 0 0 0 39 29 36 39
63 Patek Zachary EMSC 2015 46 23 29 20 26 21 0 8 2 11 5 10 36 30 35 34
56 Smith Colin BMR 2014 23 30 21 44 15 8 0 1 10 0 16 35 31 29 35
76 West Silas LMRT 2014 34 28 32 31 20 16 0 3 0 0 11 15 29 32 28 29
81 Riggs Keegan JFBBRT 2014 25 27 21 29 25 6 4 10 2 6 0 28 33 24 26
57 Fisher Colton HVRC 2014 25 24 29 22 0 0 6 7 2 9 24 34 23 24
73 Ye Roger LMRT 2015 27 19 24 42 36 41 4 12 7 0 0 0 23 35 20 23
69 Hastings Bradley WPRC 2014 48 31 16 27 30 0 0 0 15 4 1 20 36 17 20
64 Fox James SRRC 2014 21 31 47 27 30 29 10 0 0 4 1 2 17 37 17 17
77 Cavazos Silas DCWST 2014 31 29 20 38 39 27 0 2 11 0 0 4 17 38 12 17
83 Wittemen Samuel SRRC 2015 29 24 28 40 35 38 2 7 3 0 0 0 12 39 5 12
54 Janisko Graham TMART 2015 32 30 27 34 42 40 0 1 4 0 0 0 5 40 5 5
70 Spurlock John BMR 2014 35 26 35 32 32 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 41 1 5
55 Feuer Caleb TMART 2015 30 34 33 39 40 37 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 42 0 1
44 Purvis Heath HVRC 2014 38 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0
52 Kline Austin PASEF 2014 45 44 39 46 48 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0
67 Loughney Owen WPRC 2014 38 33 36 36 43 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0
68 Koch Colby HVRC 2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0
75 Goodier Benjamin DCWST 2015 39 41 41 44 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
78 Johnson Chris WPRC 2015 39 45 41 41 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
79 Wise Robert PASEF 2015 44 40 43 43 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
80 Rodski Sebastian EMSC 2015 42 42 46 45 49 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
82 Kimball Leo WPRC 2014 40 36 40 37 37 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0
84 Stuckey Joseph BKST 2014 41 37 42 47 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0
85 Cepek Mikes WTSEF 2014 37 32 35 33 38 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 0 0
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42 Coyne Jack SRRC 2014 1 1 1 100 100 100 300 1 200 100
36 Galperin Kenji JFBBRT 2014 3 2 2 60 80 80 220 2 160 80
49 Garraux Max HVRC 2015 1 5 3 100 45 60 205 3 160 100
39 Braun Vale DCWST 2014 6 3 4 40 60 50 150 4 110 60
37 Milem Philip BMR 2014 5 4 6 45 50 40 135 5 95 50
41 Miller Miles WPRC 2014 4 8 9 50 32 29 111 6 82 50
50 Gracie-Griffin Peter TMART 2014 8 6 7 32 40 36 108 7 76 40
48 Deming Jack LMRT 2014 7 5 36 0 45 81 8 81 45
34 Charvat Colin SRRC 2014 9 14 10 29 18 26 73 9 55 29
43 Kaplan Brady TMART 2014 12 13 12 22 20 22 64 10 44 22
60 Hindle Nicolas BMR 2015 18 15 8 13 16 32 61 11 48 32
33 Qu Chris BMR 2014 13 10 17 20 26 14 60 12 46 26
58 Schweizer Alexander WPRC 2014 10 46 14 26 0 18 44 13 44 26
40 Sathaye Kethan PASEF 2014 19 20 13 12 11 20 43 14 32 20
38 Qu David BMR 2015 26 18 11 5 13 24 42 15 37 24
61 Goodwin Elijah LMRT 2014 14 17 22 18 14 9 41 16 32 18
62 Quinones Julian TMART 2014 11 16 50 24 15 0 39 17 39 24
71 Flodin Jackson BMR 2014 22 9 9 29 0 38 18 38 29
45 Kounin Oliver BMR 2015 43 7 48 0 36 0 36 19 36 36
53 Joshi Sadashiv BMR 2014 17 21 19 14 10 12 36 20 26 14
51 Larson Milo SRRC 2015 47 11 23 0 24 8 32 21 32 24
74 Agresti Miles BMR 2014 24 25 15 7 6 16 29 22 23 16
59 Peng Vincent BMR 2014 16 45 18 15 0 13 28 23 28 15
35 Bergin Jason DCWST 2014 20 16 11 0 15 26 24 26 15
66 Polt Henry BMR 2014 15 22 16 9 0 25 25 25 16
73 Ye Roger LMRT 2015 27 19 24 4 12 7 23 26 19 12
46 Welty Daniel HVRC 2015 12 38 0 22 0 22 27 22 22
81 Riggs Keegan JFBBRT 2014 25 27 21 6 4 10 20 28 16 10
77 Cavazos Silas DCWST 2014 31 29 20 0 2 11 13 29 13 11
83 Wittemen Samuel SRRC 2015 29 24 28 2 7 3 12 30 10 7
64 Fox James SRRC 2014 21 31 47 10 0 0 10 31 10 10
63 Patek Zachary EMSC 2015 46 23 29 0 8 2 10 32 10 8
56 Smith Colin BMR 2014 23 30 8 0 1 9 33 9 8
72 Muehe Jack SRRC 2014 28 26 49 3 5 0 8 34 8 5
57 Fisher Colton HVRC 2014 25 0 0 6 6 35 6 6
70 Spurlock John BMR 2014 35 26 0 0 5 5 36 5 5
54 Janisko Graham TMART 2015 32 30 27 0 1 4 5 37 5 4
76 West Silas LMRT 2014 34 28 32 0 3 0 3 38 3 3
55 Feuer Caleb TMART 2015 30 34 33 1 0 0 1 39 1 1
44 Purvis Heath HVRC 2014 38 44 0 0 0 0 40 0 0
47 Schultz John PASEF 2014 36 43 37 0 0 0 0 41 0 0
52 Kline Austin PASEF 2014 45 44 39 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
65 Giambarresi Leo LMRT 2015 32 35 34 0 0 0 0 43 0 0
67 Loughney Owen WPRC 2014 38 33 36 0 0 0 0 44 0 0
68 Koch Colby HVRC 2015 0 0 0 0 45 0 0
69 Hastings Bradley WPRC 2014 48 31 0 0 0 0 46 0 0
75 Goodier Benjamin DCWST 2015 39 41 41 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
78 Johnson Chris WPRC 2015 39 45 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
79 Wise Robert PASEF 2015 44 40 43 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
80 Rodski Sebastian EMSC 2015 42 42 46 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
82 Kimball Leo WPRC 2014 40 36 40 0 0 0 0 51 0 0
84 Stuckey Joseph BKST 2014 41 37 42 0 0 0 0 52 0 0
85 Cepek Mikes WTSEF 2014 37 32 35 0 0 0 0 53 0 0
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42 Coyne Jack SRRC 2014 1 1 6 100 100 40 240 1 200 100
60 Hindle Nicolas BMR 2015 4 11 1 50 24 100 174 2 150 100
39 Braun Vale DCWST 2014 5 2 8 45 80 32 157 3 125 80
38 Qu David BMR 2015 7 4 3 36 50 60 146 4 110 60
36 Galperin Kenji JFBBRT 2014 2 3 80 60 0 140 5 140 80
66 Polt Henry BMR 2014 10 9 2 26 29 80 135 6 109 80
37 Milem Philip BMR 2014 3 7 10 60 36 26 122 7 96 60
72 Muehe Jack SRRC 2014 5 4 0 45 50 95 8 95 50
71 Flodin Jackson BMR 2014 13 10 5 20 26 45 91 9 71 45
48 Deming Jack LMRT 2014 8 6 18 32 40 13 85 10 72 40
46 Welty Daniel HVRC 2015 12 8 9 22 32 29 83 11 61 32
41 Miller Miles WPRC 2014 11 12 11 24 22 24 70 12 48 24
34 Charvat Colin SRRC 2014 6 19 18 40 12 13 65 13 53 40
50 Gracie-Griffin Peter TMART 2014 14 13 12 18 20 22 60 14 42 22
47 Schultz John PASEF 2014 14 7 0 18 36 54 15 54 36
65 Giambarresi Leo LMRT 2015 18 17 13 13 14 20 47 16 34 20
49 Garraux Max HVRC 2015 9 23 28 29 8 3 40 17 37 29
61 Goodwin Elijah LMRT 2014 22 18 14 9 13 18 40 18 31 18
53 Joshi Sadashiv BMR 2014 23 15 17 8 16 14 38 19 30 16
45 Kounin Oliver BMR 2015 19 15 26 12 16 5 33 20 28 16
35 Bergin Jason DCWST 2014 15 24 25 16 7 6 29 21 23 16
56 Smith Colin BMR 2014 21 44 15 10 0 16 26 22 26 16
76 West Silas LMRT 2014 31 20 16 0 11 15 26 23 26 15
63 Patek Zachary EMSC 2015 20 26 21 11 5 10 26 24 21 11
74 Agresti Miles BMR 2014 28 21 23 3 10 8 21 25 18 10
69 Hastings Bradley WPRC 2014 16 27 30 15 4 1 20 26 19 15
57 Fisher Colton HVRC 2014 24 29 22 7 2 9 18 27 16 9
59 Peng Vincent BMR 2014 25 31 20 6 0 11 17 28 17 11
58 Schweizer Alexander WPRC 2014 22 24 0 9 7 16 29 16 9
51 Larson Milo SRRC 2015 16 33 34 15 0 0 15 30 15 15
81 Riggs Keegan JFBBRT 2014 29 25 2 6 0 8 31 8 6
40 Sathaye Kethan PASEF 2014 26 28 35 5 3 0 8 32 8 5
64 Fox James SRRC 2014 27 30 29 4 1 2 7 33 6 4
77 Cavazos Silas DCWST 2014 38 39 27 0 0 4 4 34 4 4
43 Kaplan Brady TMART 2014 30 42 1 0 0 1 35 1 1
33 Qu Chris BMR 2014 0 0 0 0 36 0 0
44 Purvis Heath HVRC 2014 0 0 0 0 37 0 0
52 Kline Austin PASEF 2014 46 48 46 0 0 0 0 38 0 0
54 Janisko Graham TMART 2015 34 42 40 0 0 0 0 39 0 0
55 Feuer Caleb TMART 2015 39 40 37 0 0 0 0 40 0 0
62 Quinones Julian TMART 2014 32 34 31 0 0 0 0 41 0 0
67 Loughney Owen WPRC 2014 36 43 43 0 0 0 0 42 0 0
68 Koch Colby HVRC 2015 0 0 0 0 43 0 0
70 Spurlock John BMR 2014 35 32 32 0 0 0 0 44 0 0
73 Ye Roger LMRT 2015 42 36 41 0 0 0 0 45 0 0
75 Goodier Benjamin DCWST 2015 44 46 45 0 0 0 0 46 0 0
78 Johnson Chris WPRC 2015 41 41 39 0 0 0 0 47 0 0
79 Wise Robert PASEF 2015 43 45 0 0 0 0 48 0 0
80 Rodski Sebastian EMSC 2015 45 49 47 0 0 0 0 49 0 0
82 Kimball Leo WPRC 2014 37 37 33 0 0 0 0 50 0 0
83 Wittemen Samuel SRRC 2015 40 35 38 0 0 0 0 51 0 0
84 Stuckey Joseph BKST 2014 47 44 0 0 0 0 52 0 0
85 Cepek Mikes WTSEF 2014 33 38 36 0 0 0 0 53 0 0


